Size Guide

Chest to fit (Inch)

Chest to fit (cm)

‘ International conversion

Austria, Switzerland, German,
Netherlands, Sweden

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal

.

38-40
96-101

46

38-40

40-42
101-107

48

40-42

uneek

42-44
107-112

50

42-44

UC804 Hi Vis Bomber Jacket

D E s To [0 & &

Specification

e EN 343 Class 3:1 X Approved

e Conforming to 89/686/EEC Directive

e Washable 25X

e 2 Retro Reflective Strips (50mm wide) stiched on a
e EN471 Specification: Class 3 approved

e Outer Fabric 300 Denier 100% Polyester PU Coated
o Waterproof Taped Seams

e Hood with draw cord under collar

e Phone pocket on right breast as worn

o Embroidery Access at Hem

e Padded & Lined

e 1 Inner pocket & 2 outer inset pockets

e 2016/425 Category |l

o UKCA Certified

o CE Certified

e Polyester PU Coated

e GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (Orange Only)

Colours
Orange ellow
Sizes
S M L “L 2xL
3=l dxl

44-46 46-48
112-117 117-122
52 54
44-46 46-48

50-52
122-132

56

48-50

52-54
132 - 137

58

50-52

| »]

High Visibility Bomber Jacket

CHEST 1/2 measurement (1"
BELOW ARMHOLE)

LENGTH (Central Back)

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end
of sleeve included rib)

High Visibility Bomber Jacket

CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm
BELOW ARMHOLE)

LENGTH (Central Back)

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end
of sleeve included rib)

23.0

28.0
25.0

59

71

25.0

28.0
25.0

63

72
64

26.5

29.0
25.5

67

73
65

28.0 29.5
29.0 29.5
26.0 26.5

71 75
74 75
66 67

31.0

30.0
27.0

79

76
68

33.0

30.0
27.0

83

77
69






	UC804 Hi Vis Bomber Jacket
	Specification
	Colours
	Sizes

	Size Guide

