uneek



UC804 Hi Vis Bomber Jacket













Specification

- EN 343 Class 3:1 X Approved
- Conforming to 89/686/EEC Directive
- Washable 25X
- 2 Retro Reflective Strips (50mm wide) stiched on a
- EN471 Specification: Class 3 approved
- Outer Fabric 300 Denier 100% Polyester PU Coated
- Waterproof Taped Seams
- Hood with draw cord under collar
- Phone pocket on right breast as worn
- Embroidery Access at Hem
- Padded & Lined
- 1 Inner pocket & 2 outer inset pockets
- 2016/425 Category II
- UKCA Certified
- CE Certified
- Polyester PU Coated
- GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (Orange Only)

Colours







Sizes

L XL 2XL

3XL 4XL

Size Guide

Your body measurement	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest to fit (Inch)	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	50-52	52-54
Chest to fit (cm)	96-101	101-107	107-112	112-117	117-122	122-132	132 - 137

International conversion							
Austria, Switzerland, German, Netherlands, Sweden	46	48	50	52	54	56	58
Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50	50-52

UC 804 garment Measurements	INCH						
High Visibility Bomber Jacket	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" BELOW ARMHOLE)	23.0	25.0	26.5	28.0	29.5	31.0	33.0
LENGTH (Central Back)	28.0	28.0	29.0	29.0	29.5	30.0	30.0
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end of sleeve included rib)	25.0	25.0	25.5	26.0	26.5	27.0	27.0

UC 804 garment Measurements	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ	СМ
High Visibility Bomber Jacket	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm BELOW ARMHOLE)	59	63	67	71	75	79	83
LENGTH (Central Back)	71	72	73	74	75	76	77
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to end of sleeve included rib)	63	64	65	66	67	68	69